University of Rhode Island

DigitalCommons@URI

Faculty Senate Bills

Faculty Senate

5-17-1973

REAFFIRMATION OF APPROVAL OF PH.D. IN EDUCATION

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills

Recommended Citation

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate, "REAFFIRMATION OF APPROVAL OF PH.D. IN EDUCATION" (1973). *Faculty Senate Bills*. Paper 885.

https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills/885

This Legislation is brought to you by the University of Rhode Island. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty Senate Bills by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact digitalcommons-group@uri.edu. For permission to reuse copyrighted content, contact the author directly.

Serial Number

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND

FACULTY SENATE

BILL

Adopted by the Faculty Senate

RECEIVED UNIVERSITY OF R. I.

MAY 2 1 1973

PRESIDENT

	ний поставля в принципальной в поставлений в поста		OFFICE OF THE F
T0:	President Werner A. Baum		COSCORIA COMO DIRECTA POR CONTRACTOR DE CONT
FRO			
1.	The Attached BILL, titled REAFFIRMATION OF APPROV	AL OF PH.	O. IN
	EDUCATION		
		See All Common Conference Confere	
	is forwarded for your consideration.	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	
2.	The original and two copies for your use are includ	ed.	
3.	This BILL was adopted by vote of the Faculty Senate	on	3-5-17
4.	After considering this bill, will you please indica disapproval. Return the original or forward it to completing the appropriate endorsement below.	te your a	oproval or
5.	In accordance with Section 8, paragraph 2 of the Se bill will become effective on 73-6-7 (datafter Senate approval, unless: (1) specific dates written into the bill; (2) you return it disapprovit to the Board of Regents for their approval; or Faculty petitions for a referendum. If the bill is Board of Regents, it will not become effective unt	e), three for impler ed; (3) (4) the l forwarded	weeks mentation are you forward University d to the
	May 18, 1973 St. W	lin B.	Wood 151
	(date) Chairman	of the Fac	Worl /s/ culty Senate
	ORSEMENT 1.	Them dath and data down who were good data of	
T0:	Chairman of the Faculty Senate		
FRO	M: President of the University		
	Returned.		
2.	Approved Disapproved	MOLANIZAÇI (MARIA MARIA	
3.	(If approved) In my opinion, transmittal to the Bonecessary. ### William Little (date) President (OVER)	rando	gents is not

		*
TO: Chairman of the Board of Regents.	· ·	
FROM: The University President		*
1. Forwarded.		
2. Approved.		
		/s/
(date)	President	,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 400 (80) (80) (80) (80) (80) (80) (80) (8	as auto data anta mano data anta anta anta data data
ENDORSEMENT 2.		
TO: Chairman of the Faculty Senate		
FROM: Chairman of the Board of Regents, via t	he University Presid	lent.
1. Forwarded.		
. Torwarded;		101
		/s/
(date)		
(date)	(Office)	
	(Office)	*** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***
ENDORSEMENT 3.	(Office)	~~~~
ENDORSEMENT 3.	(Office)	
ENDORSEMENT 3.	(Office)	
ENDORSEMENT 3. T0: Chairman of the Faculty Senate		
ENDORSEMENT 3. TO: Chairman of the Faculty Senate FROM: The University President		/s/

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND Kingston, Rhode Island

That the Faculty Senate, having received the reports of the Joint Educational Policy Committee and the Faculty Senate Executive Committee concerning the Doctoral Program in Education, reaffirms its approval of that program.

This reaffirms Faculty Senate Bill #72-73--19 adopted on February 22, 1973, titled GRADUATE COUNCIL CURRICULAR REPORT #72-73--2 Section IV, THE CREATION OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN EDUCATION.